Traditional SBA Lenders

Lender
Albina Community Bank
AmericanWest Bank
Bank of America
Bank of the Cascades
Bank of Oswego

Bank of the West

Banner Bank

Beneficial State Bank

Biz Capital

CapitalSource Bank
CenterPointe Community Bank
Clatsop Community Bank
Columbia Community Credit Union
Columbia State Bank
HomeStreet Bank

JP Morgan Chase

KeyBank

Lewis & Clark Bank

MBank

Mid-Oregon Credit Union
OnPoint Credit Union

Oregon Pacific Banking
Oregon State Credit Union

Oregonians Federal Credit Union

Primary Market

Greater Portland
S. Oregon
District Wide
District Wide
Greater Portland

District Wide

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
Greater Portland/Gorge
N. Coast
SW Washington

District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
District Wide
Central OR

District Wide

Eugene/Coast
Greater Corvallis/Central Coast

District Wide

Authorities

Main Contact

Express
PLP, Express
PLP, Express
PLP, Express

None

PLP, Express

PLP, Express
PLP, Express
PLP
PLP
None
None
PLP, Express
PLP, Express
PLP
PLP, Express
PLP, Express
None
None
None
None
cLP
None

None

Teri Karren-Keith
Kelley Groth
Branch
Amy Berger
Christina Baker

Jeff Theiler
Jacquline Ritchie

Brad Buchholz
Matt Mylet
Jay Bennett
Brad Benson
Vern Mohlis
Ron Harold
Ron Bertolucci
Craig Chance
Scott Harvey
Yana Rogers
Jennifer Prouser
Kirk Hansen
Zane Lockwood
Mike Testerman
Guy Poppe
Brian Castleman
Karen Schulz

Jon Gramenz

Phone
503-331-3785

208-772-1181

541-617-3612
503-445-3120

503-294-6357
503-939-7837

503-684-2339
503-916-1552
314-480-3188
503-698-4109
541-308-1308
503-298-2319
360-619-3066
360-705-9843
206-254-7280
206-500-6319
503-353-2162
503-212-3109
503-674-4009
541-585-1879
503-221-4191
541-902-7278
541-714-4160

503-239-3073

Email

tkeith@albinabank.com

kelley.groth@awbank.net

amyb@botc.com

cbaker@bankofoswego.com

jeff.theiler@bankofthewest.com
jacquline.ritchie@bankofthewest.com

bbuchholz@bannerbank.com

mmylet@beneficialstate.org

jbennett@biz-capital.com

bbenson@capitalsource.com

vern.mohlis@centerpointebank.com

haroldri@clatsopbank.com

ronb@columbiacu.org

cchance@columbiabank.com

scott.harvey@homestreet.com

yana.rogers@chase.com

jennifer_prouser@keybank.com

khansen@lewisandclarkbank.com

zlockwood@mbankonline.com

mtesterman@midoregon.com

guy.poppe@onpointcu.com

brianc@opbc.com

kschulz@osufederal.com

jong@ofcu.com
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Lender

Pacific Continental Bank
Pacific West Bank

Peoples Bank of Commerce
Plumas Bank

Premier Community Bank

Prime Pacific Bank

Red Canoe Credit Union

Riverview Community Bank

Rogue Federal Credit Union
SELCO

Siuslaw Bank

Summit Bank

Twin City Bank

Umpqua Bank

Unitus Community Credit Union

US Bank

Washington Trust

Wauna Federal Credit Union
Willamette Community Bank
Willamette Valley Bank

Wells Fargo Bank

Primary Market

Eugene to Portland
Greater Portland
S. Oregon
District Wide
Greater Portland

SW Washington, N. Oregon

SW Washington

District Wide

S. Oregon
Greater Eugene
Greater Eugene
Greater Eugene
SW Washington

District Wide
Greater Portland

District Wide

Greater Portland/SW Wash
Columbia Corridor
Greater Salem
Greater Salem

District Wide

Authorities

Main Contact

PLP, Express
None
PLP, Express
PLP
None

PLP

None

None

None
Express
None
None
CLP
PLP, Express
None

PLP, Express

PLP, Express
None
None
None

PLP, Express

Damon Rose
Cheri MacFarlane
Thomas Knox
Scott Price
Brad Volchok

Mina Lee
Laurie Carpenter

Susan Hoosier
OR - Monte Silliman
WA - Michael Bell
Randall Mason

Eric Lind

Ashley Horner
Ed Holloway
Jon Pederson
Wayne Matsamura
Over $100M
Corey Werle - Portland

Joseph Cowles - Eugene

Under $100M
Branch

Doug Wolford
John Moore
Kevin Thomas
Alana Neads
Over $350M
Jess Richardson (Portland)

Kelley Mears (Bend)
Aaron Riutta (Vancouver)

Under $350M

Jessica Beck

Phone

541-686-8685
503-905-2221
541-774-7664
503-906-7915
503-597-3178

425-608-4172
425-608-4198

800-562-5611
503-517-3531
360-759-2494
541-813-2021
541-744-7546
541-746-7900
541-684-7511
360-414-4101
503-631-7760
503-423-8340

503-275-4022
541-653-9552

509-353-5653
503-728-6117
541-926-9000
503-485-2222
503-358-3353

541-408-7851
360-696-5785

503-318-3988

Email

damon.rose@therightbank.com

cmacfarlane@bankpacificwest.com

thomasknox@peoplesbankofcommerce.com

scott.price@plumasbank.com

brad@columbiacommunitybank.com

minal@primepacificbank.com
lauriec@primepacificbank.com

shoosier@redcanoecu.com

montesilliman@riverviewbank.com
michaelbell@riverviewbank.com

rmason@roguefcu.org
elind@selco.or!

first.last@siuslawbank.com

ashley.horner@summitbanksba.com

jonpederson@umpguabank.com

wmatsumura@unitusccu.com

corey.werle@usbank.com
joseph.cowles@usbank.com

dwolford@watrust.com

john.moore @waunafcu.org

kthomas@willamettecommunitybank.com

alana@wvbk.com

jess.l.richardson@wellsfargo.com
kelley.mears@wellsfargo.com
aaron.s.riutta@wellsfargo.com

jessica.beck2@wellsfargo.com
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Alternative/Microlenders

Lender Primary Market Startup's? Main Contact Phone
Mercy Corps NW Oregon/Washington Yes 503-896-5081
Oregon Association of Minority
Entrepreneurs (OAME) Oregon/SW Washington No Matt Rutter 503-249-7744
Micro Enterprise Services of OR
(MESO) Oregon/SW Washington No Charles Funches 503-841-3351
Kiva Zip Oregon/Washington Yes
Community Sourced Capital Oregon/Washington Yes Emily Triggs 503-568-1571
State of Oregon - Entrepreneurial
Development Loan Fund (EDLF) Oregon Yes www.oregon4biz.com See website
Portland Development Commission  Portland (Enterprise Development
(PDC) Zones only) Yes Jill Chen 503-823-3244
Craft3 Oregon/Washington Yes Alex Nelson 888-231-2170, x507

**To have any of your lender information updated contact Scott Bossom with changes needed at scott.bossom@sba.gov

Email

first letter of first name and last name@mercycorpsnw.org

matt@oame.org

cfunches@mesopdx.org

borrowers@kiva.org

triggs@communitysourcedcapital.com

www.oregon4biz.com/How-We-Can-
Help/Finance-Programs/EDLF/

chenjt@pdc.us
anelson@craft3.org
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